Reference
Nominal
Diameter
(DN)
Outside
Diameter
(DE)
Inside
Diameter
(DI)
Average
Thickness
(e)
Nominal
Pressure
(PN)
Length
 (m) Seal type
TR6090 90 90 85.2 2.4 6 6 Lip seal with blue
PP+EPDM ring
TR6110 110 110 104.1 3.0 6 6
TR6125 125 125 118.2 3.4 6 6
TR6140 140 140 132.8 3.6 6 6
TR6160 160 160 152.1 4.0 6 6
TR6200 200 200 190.1 5.0 6 6
TR6250 250 250 237.6 6.2 6 6
TR6315 315 315 299.4 7.8 6 6
TR6400 400 400 380.2 9.9 6 6
Product Range
TR6® PVC-O pipes are supplied in total lengths (including stop-marked length) of 6 meters.
Inside diameters may be subject to variation according to manufacturing tolerances.
Molecor has developed the first PN6 oriented pipe, the